
Council Chambers
1000 Gateway Avenue
San Pablo, CA 94806

(510) 215-3000
www.SanPabloCA.gov

City of San Pablo

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 124-012 Name:

Status:Type: RESOLUTIONS Passed

File created: In control:1/18/2024 City Council

On agenda: Final action:2/5/2024 2/5/2024

Title: CONSIDER ADOPTING RESOLUTION (1) AUTHORIZING THE CITY MANAGER TO EXECUTE AN
AMENDMENT TO THE CITY’S CURRENT LEGAL SERVICES AGREEMENT WITH TELECOM LAW
FIRM PC IN THE AMOUNT OF $10,000 FOR CONTINUING SERVICES PERTAINING TO THE
REGULATION AND PLACEMENT OF TELECOMMUNICATIONS INFRASTRUCTURE; AND (2)
APPROPRIATING $30,000 FROM THE GENERAL FUND DESIGNATED RESERVES - LEGAL
CONTRACT SERVICES TO THE CITY ATTORNEY’S OFFICE PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
BUDGET (100-1210-43600) TO FUND THE REMAINDER OF THE CURRENT AGREEMENT AND
THE PROPOSED AMENDMENT

CEQA: This proposed action is not a project as defined by CEQA.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Att A - RES Telecom Law Group PC Amendment and GFDR Transfer 2024-02-05, 2. Att B -
Proposed 1st Amendment to Legal Services Agreement with Telecom Law Firm PC, 3. Att C - Existing
Legal Services Agreement with Telecom Law Firm PC

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptedCity Council2/5/2024 1 Pass

City of San Pablo Printed on 7/27/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

